PS-2303GD1BH
Specifications subject to change without notice.
OUTPUT MODE
 CONSTANT VOLTAGE
OPERATION
(CH1, CH2)
CONSTANT CURRENT
OPERATION

GPS-3303 3-channels, 0~30V x 2 , 0~3A x 2 , Power Supply
GPS-2303 2-channels, 0~30V x 2 , 0~3A x 2 , Power Supply
Order Information
GPS-4303-01 Including  GTL-104 x 2 & GTL-105 x 2
GPS-4303-02 Including GTL-203 x 2 & GTL-204 x 2
GPS-4251-03 Including GTL-105 x 4
GPS-4251-04 Including GTL-203 x 4
GPS-3303-05 Including GTL-104 x 2 & GTL-105 x 2
GPS-3303-06 Including GTL-203 x 2 & GTL-204 x 2
GPS-2303-07 Including GTL-104 x 2
GPS-2303-08 Including GTL-203 x 2
Instruction manual x 1
Power cord x 1